


CUT-OFF MECHINE spare parts list

No. Part Name QTY No. Part Name QTY
1 |Screw ST3.9*14 10 41 [6202 Bearing 1
2 |Rear cover 1 42 |Screw ST4.9*75 2
3 |Housing 1 43 |M5 Lock nut 5
4 [Wind baffle 1 44 |M5 Screw 2
5 16000 Bearing sleeve 1 45 [3502 Movable cover 1
6 |6000 Bearing 2 46 [Anti-dust cover 1
7 [220V Armature 1 47 [M6*16 Pan head screw 1
8 1220V Field cail 1 48 |M6*16 Hexagon screw 6
9 [3501 Lock pin 1 49 |M6 Lock nut 1
10 [3501 Lock pin spring 1 50 [M10*20 Six angle screw with shim 1
11 13502 Head case 1 51 |M10*20 Six angle screw 1
12 |Gear 1 52 13502 Iron back plate 1
13 13502 Front housing 1 53 [3502 Pedestal 1
14 120 Ciclip 1 54 13502 Spanner 1
15 16204 Bearing 1 55 |8 Washer 1
16 13502 Output shaft 1 56 [M8 Nut 1
17 |6 Spring washer 4 57 |11 Cotter pin 1
18 |6 Flat washer 4 58 |8 Spring washer 2
19 |4 Round buckle 4 59 |8 Flat washer 2
20 |3502 Pressplate 2 60 |M8*20 Pan head screw 2
21 13501 Cutting piece 1 61 |Fixed support 1
22 15*16 Woodruff key 1 62 |Support stamping 1
23 [3502 Gland 1 63 |4 Cotter pin 1
24 |M10*25 Screw 1 64 |8 Shaft clamp 1
25 13502 Rear cover 1 65 [8 Washer 1
26 |Right handle 1 66 [Handle 1
27 (1040 Sheath 1 67 [Handle pin 1
28 [M10*90 Screw 1 68 [3502 Trigger 1
29 [M10*17 Nut 1 69 [Cabel plug 1
30 |Spacer pin 1 70 [Moving cleat 1
31 |Connection pin 1 71 [Cleat connection pin 1
32 |5 Spring washer 7 72 |Plastic cleat 1
33 |5 Flat washer 7 73 |Pedestal assembly 1
34 |M5*40 Screw 4 74 |Lead screw 1
35 |15 Anti-dust washer 1 75 |Plastic sleeve 2
36 |M5*25 Screw 3 76 [3502 Torsional spring 1
37 12.5*35 O Ring 1 77 13502 Brush holder 2
38 192352 Cable clamp 1 78 13502 Carbon brush 2
39 |Left handle 1 79 13502 Brush holder cover 2
40 [3502 Switch 1




